

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 622 OF 2001

HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ADANI EXPORTS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter after Dussehra Holidays.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master