

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6 2 2 OF 2 0 0 1

HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ADANI EXPORTS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 3 0 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Jhuma Bose, Adv.
for M/S. K. J . John & Co., Adv.
(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. Pradyumna Gohil, Adv.
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.
for M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not this week.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master